## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

- 21 991 821

This Indenture, Made this 11th

day of July

A. D. 19 72, between 3

## NORTHWEST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO

a national banking association, of Chicago, Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a trust agreement dated the Second day of February , 19 71, and known as Trust Number 1007 , p

the first part, and

ARLENE JEZ, a Spinster

or Cook County, Illinois party of the second part

WITNESSETH, that said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and I

----) and other good and v

consider nor in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said part Y of the second following aescribed real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:

SEE ATTACHED RIDER

Unit No. <u>29-C</u> at officented on the survey of the following described parcel of real estate (hele mafter referred to as "Parcel"):

That part of Block 2, in Valley Lo-Unit Five, being a Subdivision in Section 23, Township 4° A. with, Range 12 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in C oh C unty, Illinois, described as follows: Beginning on the south line of said Block 2, at a point which is 743.25 feet e st from the southwest corner of said Flock 2, and cumning the 25 cast along said south line of Block 2, a distance of 205.07 feet thence north along a line perpendicular to said south line of 100.50 feet; thence west slong a line 179.50 feet north from and parallel with said south line of Rock 2, a distance of 100.50 feet to an intersection with a line which is perpendicular to the south line of said Block 1, and mich intersects the south line of said Block 2 at said point which is perpendicular to the south line of said Block 2 as said point which is perpendicular to the south line of said Block 2 as said point which is perpendicular to the southwest corner of said Block 2, and thence south along said last described perpendicular ins, a distance of 120.50 feet to the point of beginning. Comminy known as 1735 Wildberry Drive, Glenview, Illinois.

which said survey is attached as Exhibit A to a certain Der reation of Conceminium Ownership made by The Northwest National Bank of Chicago, as Trustee under a certain Trust Agreement dated February 2, 1971 and known as Trust No. 1007, and recorded in the Office of the Cock County Recorder of Deeds as Document No. 21887101

cogether with an uncivided 12.15 % interest in said Parcel (excepting from said Parcel all property and space comprising 1 12 bares thereon as defined and set forth in said Declaration of Condominium and survey).

Grantor furthermore expressly grants to the parties of the second part, their successors and assigns, as rights and easements appurtenant to the above-described real estate, the rights and easements for the benefit of said property set forth in the aforementioned Declaration, and the rights and easements set forth in other Declarations of Conceminum Ownership whether heretofore or hereafter recorded affecting other premises in Block 2 in Valley Lo Unit Five Subdivision aforesaid, including, but not limited to, the easements for ingress and egress set Irth therein.

This conveyance is made subject to all rights, benefits, easements, restrictions, conditions, reservations and covenants contained in said Declaration, and the grantor expressly reserves to itself, its successors and assigns, the rights, benefits and easements set forth in said Declaration for the benefit of all remaining property described in said survey or said Declaration.

71 991 82

hmmunum



TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the unto said party of the second part as aforesaid and to the proper use, benefit and behoof of said pa v of the second part forever.

SUBJECT TO: Real Estate tixes for 1971 and subsequent years and to all restrictions, easements, covenants and conditions of re-ord.

This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the regret and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust deliver to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting the said to destate or any part thereof given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased the date of the delivery hereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corp rate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vice-Provident and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written.



NORTHWEST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO as Trustee as aforesaid. Mucon Assistant Vice-President

GRANTEE'S ADDRESS 69 W. WASHINGTON ST

CHGO, ILC.

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

	day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered ee and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said
Bank, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said Assistant Secretary did also then and there acknowledge that he as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank did affix the said corporate seal of said Bank to said instrument as his own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank for the uses and purposes therein set forth.	
GIVEN under my hand and N	Votarial Seal this 13th day of July A. D. 19.72
0.	Horene J. Naug 11 Brosson NOTAKY PUBLIC NO BE 63
	P. SUTBON
	- Co-
	a og recory: MFRFAFTDyn: camenenge bors:::::
to receive the section of	no filias for lift and substitution
Land of Joseph Park Barry	(a) Sept. A. September of the september
	The state of the Artist Control of the Control of t
a Marija (1996) i jakobin 1997 Turka kangan kanga	restrants a su coulo and and
	Line K. Ohen BECORDEN FOR DEEDS
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FILED FOR RECORD	그 하시는 이번 하는 사람들이 소문을 가입니다면 가장 하는 것이 되었다.
Jul 27' 72 10 46 AK	21991821
JUL CI IL IN 40 MIL	
	la de la companya de
	Secretary Character Control of the C
Mai	NORTHWEST N. BOSTONEST N. BOSTHWEST N. BOSTONEST N. BOSTONEST NATIONAL BANK OF CY. ICAL IRVING PARK AND CICERO AT MILW. 11. T. C. CAL IRVING PARK AND CICERO AT MILW. 11. T. C.
	Richard Nathan
Addre	HWEST NATIONAL BANK OF STREET IN 17-15 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174
Addit	Checaso Illinon.
City:	

'END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT